‘ Newark Valley
(B) 7/8TH Basketball
WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENTS
Nov 2, 2021 Tue Regular Waverly (Red)
Season
Nov 3, 2021 Wed Regular — p o 4en
Season
. Regular .
Nov 5, 2021 Fri Season Tioga
Nov 9, 2021 Tue Regular Spencer-Van
Season Etten
. Regular Candor
Nov 12, 2021 Fri Season (Candor)
Nov 15, 2021 Mon  Hegular  Odessa-
Season Montour
Regular
Nov 17, 2021 Wed Season @ Newfield
36-34 W
Regular .
Nov 23, 2021 Tue Season @ Tioga
Nov 30,2021  Tue gegu'ar Waverly (Red)
eason
Regular @ Candor
Dec 2, 2021 Thu Season (Candor)
Regular @ Spencer-
Dec 6, 2021 Mon Season Van Etten
Regular @ Odessa-
Dec 8, 2021 Wed Season Montour
Regular
Dec 10, 2021 Fri Season Newfield
62-48 W
Regular
Dec 16, 2021 Thu Season Waverly (Red)
Regular
Dec 20, 2021 Mon Season @ Dryden

Date: 2026-01-29

START END

TIME

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

TIME

7:00
PM

LOCATION

Newark Valley
Middle School

Newark Valley
Middle School

Newark Valley
Middle School

Newark Valley
Middle School

Newark Valley
Middle School

Newark Valley
Middle School

Elementary Upper
Gym

Middle School Gym

Newark Valley
Middle School

Candor ELEM Gym
S-VE MS
O-M HS Gym

Newark Valley
Middle School

Newark Valley
Middle School

Dryden E S

Coaches:

e Tim Pisarczyk

LEAGUE /

TRANSPORTATION NON-

LEAGUE
L



	Newark Valley (B) 7/8TH Basketball Coaches: Tim Pisarczyk
	Coaches:
	(B) 7/8TH Basketball


