



Newark Valley

(B) 7/8TH Basketball

Coaches:

- Tim Pisarczyk

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Nov 2, 2021	Tue	Regular Season	Waverly (Red)	4:30 PM		Newark Valley Middle School		L
Nov 3, 2021	Wed	Regular Season	Dryden	4:30 PM		Newark Valley Middle School		L
Nov 5, 2021	Fri	Regular Season	Tioga	4:30 PM		Newark Valley Middle School		L
Nov 9, 2021	Tue	Regular Season	Spencer-Van Etten	4:30 PM		Newark Valley Middle School		L
Nov 12, 2021	Fri	Regular Season	Candor (Candor)	4:30 PM		Newark Valley Middle School		L
Nov 15, 2021	Mon	Regular Season	Odessa-Montour	5:15 PM		Newark Valley Middle School		L
Nov 17, 2021	Wed	Regular Season 36-34 W	@ Newfield	4:30 PM	7:00 PM	Elementary Upper Gym		L
Nov 23, 2021	Tue	Regular Season	@ Tioga	4:30 PM		Middle School Gym		L
Nov 30, 2021	Tue	Regular Season	Waverly (Red)	4:30 PM		Newark Valley Middle School		L
Dec 2, 2021	Thu	Regular Season	@ Candor (Candor)	4:30 PM		Candor ELEM Gym		L
Dec 6, 2021	Mon	Regular Season	@ Spencer-Van Etten	4:30 PM		S-VE MS		L
Dec 8, 2021	Wed	Regular Season	@ Odessa-Montour	5:00 PM		O-M HS Gym		L
Dec 10, 2021	Fri	Regular Season 62-48 W	Newfield	4:30 PM		Newark Valley Middle School		L
Dec 16, 2021	Thu	Regular Season	Waverly (Red)	4:30 PM		Newark Valley Middle School		L
Dec 20, 2021	Mon	Regular Season	@ Dryden	4:30 PM		Dryden E S		L

Date: 2026-01-29